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14:00-14:05

 

14:05-14:20

 

 

 

 

14:20-14:35

 

 

 

14:35-14:55

 

 

14:55-15:05

15:05-15:25

 

 

15:25-15:45

15:45-16:00

報到

來賓介紹/主持⼈-Cindy Chen, project

manager of Tiger Accelerator

RAPID-Health.eu 1 month regional

accelerator program歐洲快速創新與

業務發展⼀個⽉計畫

/ Esther Wu, Consultant of Tiger

Accelerator

Fast Track into Europe program

進⼊歐洲市場的捷徑

/ Esther Wu, Consultant of Tiger

Accelerator

台灣品牌歐洲官網與網紅的跨境協作(⼀)

/JJ Jan, Director and Founder of

OurHub Europe BV

茶憩

台灣品牌歐洲官網與網紅的跨境協作(⼆)

/JJ Jan, Director and Founder of

OurHub Europe BV

Q&A

Networking

台灣品牌歐洲官網與
網紅的跨境協作

TIGER GROWTH FORUM#4
台荷成⻑論壇

Taiwanese Brands with EU flag-stores to co-work with

social influencers

MAY 06, 2019｜14:00-16:00

台北科⼤億光⼤樓4F會議室

指導單位 主辦單位 協辦單位

｜ ｜

SPEAKERS

報名連結

(台北市忠孝東路三段197號旁)

Mr. JJ  Jan
Director and

Founder of Ourhub

Europe BV

Ms. Esther  Wu
Consultant of Tiger

Accelerator

SCHEDULE

CONTACTS

rickie@tigeraccelerator.com

cindy.chen@tigeraccelerator.com


